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LAY E

2021.11.7 ISK KB £ M fE-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km
02 2021/11/07 10:10 -
L—2 BAta#FmAE 9:56:32
Lap Laptime E3 527 Lap Laptime #* Bzl Lap Laptime
65 26.567 +0.345 10:28:57.992
(7) BFILE 66 26.507 +0.285 10:29:24.499
1 28.439 +2.217 9:57:02.571 67 26.541 +0.319 10:29:51.040
26.892 +0.670 9:57:29.463 68 26.426 +0.204 10:30:17.466
3 26.959 +0.737 9:57:56.422 69 26.358 +0.136 10:30:43.824
4 27.264 +1.042 9:58:23.686 70 26.485 +0.263 10:31:10.309
5 26.726 +0.504 9:58:50.412 71 26.417 +0.195 10:31:36.726
6 26.855 +0.633 9:59:17.267 72 26.286 +0.064 10:32:03.012
7 26.823 +0.601 9:59:44.090 73 26.811 +0.589 10:32:29.823
8 26.824 +0.602 10:00:10.914 74 26.729 +0.507 10:32:56.552
9 26.520 +0.298 10:00:37.434 75 26.332 +0.110 10:33:22.884
10 26.569 +0.347 10:01:04.003 76 26.660 +0.438 10:33:49.544
11 26.394 +0.172 10:01:30.397 77 26.472 +0.250 10:34:16.016
12 26.806 +0.584 10:01:57.203 78 27.020 +0.798 10:34:43.036
13 1:25.194 +58.972 10:03:22.397 79 26.326 +0.104 10:35:09.362
14 31.789 +5.567 10:03:54.186 80 26.412 +0.190 10:35:35.774
15 26.933 +0.711 10:04:21.119 81 26.728 +0.506 10:36:02.502
16 26.981 +0.759 10:04:48.100 82 26.307 +0.085 10:36:28.809
17 27.071 +0.849 10:05:15.171 83 26.638 +0.416 10:36:55.447
18 26.570 +0.348 10:05:41.741 84 26.752 +0.530 10:37:22.199
19 26.880 +0.658 10:06:08.621 85 26.464 +0.242 10:37:48.663
20 26.544 +0.322 10:06:35.165 86 26.740 +0.518 10:38:15.403
21 26.554 +0.332 10:07:01.719 87 26.795 +0.573 10:38:42.198
22 26.729 +0.507 10:07:28.448 88 26.892 +0.670 10:39:09.090
23 26.533 +0.311 10:07:54.981 89 26.638 +0.416 10:39:35.728
24 26.544 +0.322 10:08:21.525 90 27.289 +1.067 10:40:03.017
25 26.450 +0.228 10:08:47.975 91 26.870 +0.648 10:40:29.887
26 26.549 +0.327 10:09:14.524 92 26.966 +0.744 10:40:56.853
27 26.459 +0.237 10:09:40.983 93 26.658 +0.436 10:41:23.511
28 26.659 +0.437 10:10:07.642 94 27.139 +0.917 10:41:50.650
29 1:26.111 +59.889 10:11:33.753 95 26.244 +0.022 10:42:16.894
30 31.198 +4.976 10:12:04.951 96 26.390 +0.168 10:42:43.284
31 26.738 +0.516 10:12:31.689 97 26.717 +0.495 10:43:10.001
32 26.665 +0.443 10:12:58.354 98 26.421 +0.199 10:43:36.422
33 26.654 +0.432 10:13:25.008 9 27.300 +1.078 10:44:03.722
34 26.799 +0.577 10:13:51.807 100 26.404 +0.182 10:44:30.126
35 27.997 +1.775 10:14:19.804 101 26.222 10:44:56.348
36 26.733 +0.511 10:14:46.537 102 26.463 +0.241 10:45:22.811
37 1:23.903 +57.681 10:16:10.440 103 26.561 +0.339 10:45:49.372
38 29.848 +3.626 10:16:40.288 104 26.425 +0.203 10:46:15.797
39 26.573 +0.351 10:17:06.861 105 26.279 +0.057 10:46:42.076
40 26.620 +0.398 10:17:33.481 106 26.377 +0.155 10:47:08.453
41 26.535 +0.313 10:18:00.016 107 26.369 +0.147 10:47:34.822
42 26.517 +0.295 10:18:26.533 108 26.593 +0.371 10:48:01.415
43 42.988 +16.766 10:19:09.521 109 27.057 +0.835 10:48:28.472
44 29.318 +3.096 10:19:38.839 110 26.691 +0.469 10:48:55.163
45 26.615 +0.393 10:20:05.454 111 26.299 +0.077 10:49:21.462
46 26.753 +0.531 10:20:32.207 112 26.384 +0.162 10:49:47.846
47 26.585 +0.363 10:20:58.792 113 26.464 +0.242 10:50:14.310
48 26.597 +0.375 10:21:25.389 114 26.324 +0.102 10:50:40.634
49 26.659 +0.437 10:21:52.048 115 26.251 +0.029 10:51:06.885
50 26.790 +0.568 10:22:18.838 116 26.399 +0.177 10:51:33.284
51 27.210 +0.988 10:22:46.048 117 26.261 +0.039 10:51:59.545
52 26.685 +0.463 10:23:12.733 118 26.360 +0.138 10:52:25.905
53 27.126 +0.904 10:23:39.859 119 26.626 +0.404 10:52:52.531
54 26.763 +0.541 10:24:06.622 120 26.333 +0.111 10:53:18.864
55 26.428 +0.206 10:24:33.050 121 26.283 +0.061 10:53:45.147
56 26.473 +0.251 10:24:59.523 122 26.325 +0.103 10:54:11.472
57 26.489 +0.267 10:25:26.012 123 26.367 +0.145 10:54:37.839
58 26.361 +0.139 10:25:52.373 124 27.294 +1.072 10:55:05.133
59 26.490 +0.268 10:26:18.863 125 26.657 +0.435 10:55:31.790
60 26.383 +0.161 10:26:45.246 126 26.412 +0.190 10:55:58.202
61 26.434 +0.212 10:27:11.680 127 26.397 +0.175 10:56:24.599
62 26.502 +0.280 10:27:38.182 128 26.535 +0.313 10:56:51.134
63 26.554 +0.332 10:28:04.736
64 26.689 +0.467 10:28:31.425
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